
NYLON 'P' CLIP 
PERFORATED ADJUSTABLE

Features
     Perforated design allows wide range of cable diameters clamping
     Easy mounting with screw

Application 
    Most versatile clamp to hold cable, tubes, components

Specification
Material
Colour :                     
Operating Temp:    
Packing:
Unit: 
                     

Nylon-6: UL 94 V-2
Natural
-40⁰C to +85⁰C
100 Pcs. bag
100 Pcs/Pkt 
 

size No.

No. I  Adjustable

No. II  Adjustable

No. III  Adjustable

No. IV  Adjustable

No. V  Adjustable

Suitable for Wire 
O.D. (Inch/mm)

1/2 (4 to 12.5)

5/8 (6 to 15.8)

1   (15 to 25)

1 1/2 (28 to 56)

2 1/2 (35 to 62.5)

Width 
(mm)

9.00

11.10

12.00

12.50

12.60

T
Thickness (mm)

1.20

1.35

1.40

1.25

1.50

H
Hole (mm)

3.00

5.95

5.50

4.75

4.80

Cat No.

PCH-12

PCH-15

PCH-25

PCH-50

PCH-62

Key Industires
Electrical / Electronics   ● White Goods & Appliances

Tolerance Dimension (mm):- Width - ±0.5 to 1, Thickness - ±0.5, Hole - ±0.5 to 1


