NYLON 'P' CLIP PERFORATED ADJUSTABLE



Application

• Most versatile clamp to hold cable, tubes, components



Key Industires

Electrical / Electronics • White Goods & Appliances

Specification

Material Nylon-6: UL 94 V-2

Colour: Natural

Operating Temp: -40°C to +85°C Packing: 100 Pcs. bag
Unit: 100 Pcs/Pkt

Features

Perforated design allows wide range of cable diameters clamping

Easy mounting with screw

size No.	Suitable for Wire O.D. (Inch/mm)	Width (mm)	T Thickness (mm)	H Hole (mm)	Cat No.
No. I Adjustable	1/2 (4 to 12.5)	9.00	1.20	3.00	PCH-12
No. II Adjustable	5/8 (6 to 15.8)	11.10	1.35	5.95	PCH-15
No. III Adjustable	1 (15 to 25)	12.00	1.40	5.50	PCH-25
No. IV Adjustable	1 1/2 (28 to 56)	12.50	1.25	4.75	PCH-50
No. V Adjustable	2 1/2 (35 to 62.5)	12.60	1.50	4.80	PCH-62
Tolerance Dimension (mm):- Width - ± 0.5 to 1. Thickness - ± 0.5 . Hole - ± 0.5 to 1					